
Planning and Zoning Meeting Schedule 2024                  All Meetings are 5:30PM 

 

Document Submittal and Agenda Item 
Deadline by 12:00 p.m. 

Planning & Zoning Meeting Date  

Monday, December 25, 2023 Monday, January 22, 2024 

Monday, January 29, 2024 Monday, February 26, 2024 

Monday, February 26, 2024 Monday, March 25, 2024 

Monday, March 25, 2024 Monday, April 22, 2024 

Monday, April 22, 2024 *Monday, May 20, 2024 

Monday, May 27, 2024 Monday, June 24, 2024 

Monday, June 24, 2024 Monday, July 22, 2024 

Monday, July 29, 2024 Monday, August 26, 2024 

Monday, August 26, 2024 Monday, September 23, 2024 

Monday, September 30, 2024 Monday, October 28, 2024 

Monday, October 28, 2024 Monday, November 25, 2024 

Monday, November 18, 2024 *Monday, December 16, 2024 

 

* Moved to the third Monday for Memorial Day and Christmas respectively 

 


